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Table
18.—Returnof

Pastoral
Licenses

at
31st
March,

1912.

Taken
up

during
the
Year.

Exchanges
to
other

Tenures
during
the

Year.

Forfeitures
during
the
Year.

Expiries
during

the
Year.
Surrenders
during
the
Year.

District.

Number of Selectors.
Area.

Annual
Rental

Number of Selectors.
Area.

Number.

Number■Number

of

Area.

of

Area.

of

Area.

Selectors.
'

Selectors.

Selectors.

Pastoral
Buns.

Ordinary
Crown
Lands —Auckland Hawke's

Bay

Taranaki WellingtonNelson MarlboroughWestland CanterburyOtagoSouthland

A.

R.
P.

£

s.
d.

I

A.

R.
P.
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0

0

A.

R.
P.

A.
R.
P.

1

100
2

0

i

5,326
0

0

38
6

0

••

2

■•

..
..

3 14 2521 9

74,846
0

0

284,793
3

9

889,300
0

0

80,905
0
23

13,574
0

0

369
0

0

100
0

2

8,505
0

0

1,282
13
4

237
0

0

3 20 22 8 10

696
0

0

52,464
1
11

963,600
0

0

24,154
0
11

15,539
0

0

..
::

i

12,750
0

0

2

23,214
0

0

l

300
0

0

I

..

Totals

;

84,907
0

0

63

1,056,453
1
22

3

23,314
2

0

73

11,348,644
2
32

10,526
19
6

4

Land
for
Settlements —Otago

2

5

0

31
0
15

National-endowment
Lands —Auckland Hawke's

Bay

Taranaki WellingtonNelson MarlboroughWestland CanterburyOtagoSouthland

1 1

20,000
0

0

1,350
0

0

"

20
0

0

182
0

0

••

•■

•■

•• •

..

1

32,569
0

0

3 21 42

55,210
0

0

476,536
0

0

70,835
0

0

59,930
0

0

36
14
10

8,095
0
10

705
0

0

814
0

0

•■

•■

1

9,400
0

0

23

9,864
0

0

12

548,009
0

0

6

88,885
0

0

2

60,860
0

0

1 1

10,500
0

0

6,600
0

0

"

Totals

32

683,861
0

0

9,852
15
8

!

1

9,400
0

0

43

707,618
0

0

106

1,764,071
1
22

49,669
0

0

Grand
totals

106

12,032,536
3

7

5

94,307
0

0

6

71,983
2

0

20,382
0

2

..

Ordinary
Crown

Lands —Auckland Nelson Westland

'astoral
Licenses
in
Mining

Districts
w,

ider
Sped 2

I

1

lal

Regulations.
I

1,106
0

0

200
0

0

65 22 19

25,311
0
13

4,796
1
18

3,264
2
28

579
15
0

6

2,458
0
34

95
14
8

61
2

0

4

1,091
2
33

■•

22

765
2
17

271
0

0

Totals

3

1,306
0

0

I

106

33,372
0
19

736
11
8

10

3,549
3
27

1,036
2
17

National-endowment
Lands —Auckland Nelson Westland

1 51 34

100
0

0

12,997
3
24

6,643
3
18

0
17
8

370
14
4

131
4

0

3

2 1

250
0

0

90
0

0

12

300
0

0

235
0

0

411
1

18

•-

Totals

19,741
3

2— 502
16
0

411
1

18

3

340
0

0

535
0

0

Grand
totals

1,571
2
17

192

53,113
3
21

1,239
7

8

13

3,961
1

5

1,646
0

0
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